City Marshal Activity Report - Calender 2021

Jan-21

Feb-21

Mar-21

Apr-21

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

TOTAL

Court Defendants

99

98

195

181

573

Cases

Traffic Stops

150

119

138

52

371

66

303

93

74

962

404

Citations

116

50

58

96

76

396

Warnings

Arrests

47

1

50

3

51

3

36

14

264

911 Hangup

Suicide Threats

Poss of Drug Paraphernalia

Violation of Court Order

Attempted Arson

COV Loose Dogs (W/C)

Civil Matter

i

Disturbance

Emergency Detention

EMS Assist

Information

Property Damage

Suspicious Person

SuspiciousVehicle

Thefts

Welfare Concern

Lost Property

Assist Other Agency

Shots Fired

Threats
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Harassment
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Criminal Trespass

COV - RV Trailer (C/W)
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Assaults

Burglary - Coin

Burglary - Habitation

Burglary - Vehicle

COV-Skirtings (Warning)

CQV - Abandoned Vehicles Towed

COV - Commercial Vehicles (W/C)

COV- Junk Veh (W/C)

CQV - Trash/Garbage (Warning)

COV- Recreational Vehicles ©

\ehicle Fire

Theft Property

Criminal Mischief

Animal Call

Evading

Reckless Driving
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Unlawful Carry

Recovered Stolen

Identity Theft

—_

DOA

Interference with Child Custody

Fogery

Missing Child

Vehicle Crash

Animal Cruelty

Patrol By

Recovered Property

Missing Person

lllegal Dumping

Towed Vehicles (No Insurance)

Injury to a Child

Vehicle Crashes

Credit Card Abuse

Cruelty to Non-Livestock Animals

Fire Structure
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Lost Adult

Sexual Abuse of a Child

Criminal Trespass
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