City Marshal Activity Report - Calender 2021													
	Jan-21	Feb-21	Mar-21	Apr-21	May-21	Jun-21	Jul-21	Aug-21	Sep-21	Oct-21	Nov-21	Dec-21	TOTAL
Court Defendants	99	98	195	181									573
Cases	150	138	371	303									962
N. S. A. S. C. S.							H.W.						
Traffic Stops	119	52	66	93	74	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	404
Citations	116	50	58	96	76								396
Warnings	80	47	50	51	36								264
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE													
Arrests	9	1	3	3	14								30
911 Hangup	2												2
Suicide Threats	1												1
Poss of Drug Paraphernalia	1	4	3	1	1								10
Violation of Court Order	1												1
Attempted Arson	1												1
COV Loose Dogs (W/C)	1												1
Civil Matter	9	1	3	3									19
Disturbance	2	2	2	2	3								11
Emergency Detention	1												1
EMS Assist	2												2
Information	4	2	5	4	3								18
Property Damage	1												1
Suspicious Person	2		1	3									6
SuspiciousVehicle	1												1
Thefts	5	1	2	6	1								15
Welfare Concern	2	1		3	1								7
Lost Property	1												1
Assist Other Agency	2		1		2								5
Shots Fired	1				1								2
Threats	1			1	2								4
Harassment	2		1										3
Criminal Trespass	1		2										3
COV - RV Trailer (C/W)	1												1
Assaults		1	1										2
Burglary - Coin													0
Burglary - Habitation													0
Burglary - Vehicle					1								1
COV-Skirtings (Warning)													0
COV - Abandoned Vehicles Towed													0
COV - Commercial Vehicles (W/C)			1										1
COV- Junk Veh (W/C)			1		5								7
COV - Trash/Garbage (Warning)													0
COV- Recreational Vehicles ©		2	1										3
Vehicle Fire													0
Theft Property		1											1
Criminal Mischief			1										1
Animal Call		4		1									1
Evading													0
Reckless Driving													0

	 				 T			 		
Unlawful Carry								 		
Recovered Stolen					 					C
Identity Theft			1		 			 		1
DOA			2		 			 		2
Interference with Child Custody			1		 					1
Fogery								 		
Missing Child				1	 			 		1
Vehicle Crash			l		 					
Animal Cruelty										
Patrol By					 			 		
Recovered Property										(
Missing Person							<u> </u>			(
Illegal Dumping		1								1
Towed Vehicles (No Insurance)						i		 		(
Injury to a Child										(
Vehicle Crashes	3									;
Credit Card Abuse	1									
Cruelty to Non-Livestock Animals	2									
Fire Structure	1									
Lost Adult		1				<u> </u>				
Sexual Abuse of a Child		1	2							
Criminal Trespass			1	1					<u> </u>	
										(
										(
										(